FRAME 60
trim
 Luminaire housing made of extruded alu­
minium; recessed luminaire with trim; suitable
for ceiling thickness of 8-25 mm; surface pow­
der coated; luminaire profile for mounting avail­
able in advance; remaining luminaire compo­
nents mounted without tools; light inset con­

Mounting accessories (optional)
CONCRETE INSTALLATION HOUSING
L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
no use for wall installation (only on request)
12.1 W 593 mm 3000 K 80 1200 lm 99 lm/W 052-47M25
90 1040 lm 86 lm/W 052-47M20
4000 K 80 1370 lm 113 lm/W 052-47M26
90 1120 lm 93 lm/W 052-47M21
17.5 W 893 mm 3000 K 80 1800 lm 103 lm/W 052-47M35
90 1560 lm 89 lm/W 052-47M30
4000 K 80 2050 lm 117 lm/W 052-47M36
90 1680 lm 96 lm/W 052-47M31
19.0 W 893 mm tunable w. 80 1960 lm 103 lm/W 052-4733D3
23.3 W 1193 mm 3000 K 80 2410 lm 103 lm/W 052-47M45
90 2070 lm 89 lm/W 052-47M40
4000 K 80 2740 lm 118 lm/W 052-47M46
90 2240 lm 96 lm/W 052-47M41
25.3 W 1193 mm tunable w. 80 2620 lm 104 lm/W 052-4734D3
29.1 W 1493 mm 3000 K 80 3010 lm 103 lm/W 052-47M55
90 2590 lm 89 lm/W 052-47M50
4000 K 80 3420 lm 118 lm/W 052-47M56
90 2800 lm 96 lm/W 052-47M51
31.0 W 1493 mm tunable w. 80 3270 lm 105 lm/W 052-4735D3
45.0 W 2365 mm 3000 K 80 4810 lm 107 lm/W 052-47M85
90 4150 lm 92 lm/W 052-47M80
4000 K 80 5480 lm 122 lm/W 052-47M86
90 4480 lm 100 lm/W 052-47M81
49.0 W 2365 mm tunable w. 80 5240 lm 107 lm/W 052-4738D3
935·75·88 035-04096
1235·75·88 035-04126
1535·75·88 035-04156
2407·75·88 035-04236